
Homemade sticky toffee pudding, served with a
choice of  vanilla ice cream, whipped cream or custard

A selection of ice creams, swirled with ice cream sauce,
topped with whipped cream, a wafer & sprinkles
(Gluten free on request)

Orange sponge cake, with orange curd & chocolate topping,
served warm with a choice of vanilla ice cream, whipped
cream or custard

Served with a choice of vanilla ice cream or whipped cream

Layers of vanilla ice cream & crunchy meringue, served in
a tall glass & laced with Irish cream liqueur, topped with
whipped cream, wafer & toffee sauce

A choice of vanilla, strawberry & chocolate (per scoop)   -V-
(Gluten free on request)
Dairy free ice cream available (per scoop)   -VE-
(Gluten free on request)

Layers of dark moist chocolate cake , filled with rich
chocolate fudge icing, served warm with a choice of
vanilla ice cream, whipped cream or custard

A refreshing frozen dessert, made from fruit puree
(Ask for available flavours)

Homemade fruit crumble, served with custard

Sticky Toffee Pudding     -V-GF-

Ice Cream Sundae      -V- 

Chocolate Orange Cake     -V-

Cheesecake of the Day     -V-

Boozy Meringue Sundae     -V-

Selection of Luxury Ice Cream

Hot Chocolate Fudge Cake     -V-

Sorbet   -VE-GF

Crumble of the Day   -V-GF

V = Vegetarian  VE = Vegan  GF = Gluten Free

£7.95

£2.20

£5.95

£2.40

£7.75

£7.30

£7.30

£7.30

£7.30

£6.55



Full allergen information is available upon request, please be aware that all our

dishes are prepared in a kitchen where nuts & gluten are  present.  (Menu

descriptions do not always display all of the ingredients), as well as other allergens.

Therefore we cannot guarantee that any food item is completely free from traces of

allergens. 

Please inform a member of staff (before ordering), if you have a particular allergy or

requirements

Yorkshire Tea

Earl Grey Tea

Peppermint Tea

Green Tea

Decaffeinated Tea

FRESHLY BREWED COFFEE

Americano

Decaffeinated Filter Coffee

Cappuccino

Latte

Iced Latte

Espresso

Double shot Espresso

Mocha

Hot chocolate topped with whipped cream

Americano topped with whipped cream

FRESHLY BREWED  TEA

Baileys Irish Cream  -  Tia Maria  -  Disaronno

Irish Whiskey  -  Jack Daniel’s

Dark Rum  -  Courvoisier

LIQUEUR COFFEE 

Topped with whipped cream

£3.00

£3.00

£3.45

£3.45

£3.45

£2.80

£4.20

£3.75

£4.25

£3.45

£2.95

£3.25

£3.25

£3.25

£3.15

Why not add a shot of syrup  -  Vanilla, Hazelnut or Caramel    50p 

£7.25


