DESSERTS

Sticky Toffee Pudding -V-GF- Homemade sticky toffee pudding, served with a choice of vanilla ice cream, whipped cream or custard	£7.30
Ice Cream Sundae -V- A selection of ice creams, swirled with ice cream sauce, topped with whipped cream, a wafer & sprinkles (<i>Gluten free on request</i>)	£7.75
Chocolate Orange Cake -V- Orange sponge cake, with orange curd & chocolate topping, served warm with a choice of vanilla ice cream, whipped cream or custard	£7.30
Cheesecake of the Day -V- Served with a choice of vanilla ice cream or whipped cream	£7.30
Boozy Meringue Sundae -V- Layers of vanilla ice cream & crunchy meringue, served in a tall glass & laced with Irish cream liqueur, topped with whipped cream, wafer & toffee sauce	£7.95
Selection of Luxury Ice Cream	
A choice of vanilla, strawberry & chocolate (per scoop) -V- (Gluten free on request)	£2.20
Dairy free ice cream available (per scoop) -VE- (Gluten free on request)	£2.40
Hot Chocolate Fudge Cake -V- Layers of dark moist chocolate cake , filled with rich chocolate fudge icing, served warm with a choice of vanilla ice cream, whipped cream or custard	£6.55
Sorbet -VE-GF	£5.95
A refreshing frozen dessert, made from fruit puree (Ask for available flavours)	
Crumble of the Day -V-GF Homemade fruit crumble, served with custard	£7.30

V = Vegetarian VE = Vegan GF = Gluten Free

HOT DRINKS

FRESHLY BREWED COFFEE

Americano	£3.00
Decaffeinated Filter Coffee	£3.00
Cappuccino	£3.45
Latte	£3.45
Iced Latte	£3.45
Espresso	£2.80
Double shot Espresso	£4.20
Mocha	£3.75
Hot chocolate topped with whipped cream	£4.25
Americano topped with whipped cream	£3.45

Why not add a shot of syrup - Vanilla, Hazelnut or Caramel 50p

FRESHLY BREWED TEA

Yorkshire Tea	£2.95
Earl Grey Tea	£3.25
Peppermint Tea	£3.25
Green Tea	£3.25
Decaffeinated Tea	£3.15

LIQUEUR COFFEE

£7.25 Topped with whipped cream

Baileys Irish Cream - Tia Maria - Disaronno Irish Whiskey - Jack Daniel's Dark Rum - Courvoisier

Full allergen information is available upon request, please be aware that all our dishes are prepared in a kitchen where nuts & gluten are present. (Menu descriptions do not always display all of the ingredients), as well as other allergens. Therefore we cannot guarantee that any food item is completely free from traces of allergens.

Please inform a member of staff (before ordering), if you have a particular allergy or requirements